(Dr. Saumil Maheshwari)

Time-Table Coordinator
Department of IT,
MITS, Gwalior

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

First Mid Semester Exam Time Table
(26" Feb.— 015t March 2024)

B. Tech IT (IV Semester, Il Year)

Subject Code Subject Name

Microprocessor and Interfacing
Microprocessor and Interfacing
Project Management & Financing
Project Management & Financing
Software Engineering
Software Engineering
Theory of Computation
Theory of Computation
Engineering Mathematics- 111

Engineering Mathematics- 111
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Date

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

26/02/2024

27/02/2024

27/02/2024

28/02/2024

28/02/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

Time

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
04:00 PM
05:00 PM
04:00 PM
05:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
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115
116
115
116
115
116
115
116
115

116
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Language

Language

Note:

Batch: A will cover enrollment numbers from 01 to 32 and Bach: B will cover enrollment numbers from 33 to rest.
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Subject Code Subject Name Batch Date Time RS
Number

Cryptography and Network Security

Cryptography and Network Security
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Time-Table Coordinator

Department of IT,
MITS, Gwalior

01/03/2024

01/03/2024

01/03/2024

01/03/2024

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
04:00 PM
05:00 PM
04:00 PM
05:00 PM
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115

116
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First Mid Semester Exam Time Table
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B. Tech IT (VI Semester, 111 Year)

Room

Subject Code Subject Name Batch Date Time
Number

Compiler Design A 26/02/2024 8:2,)88 Em 115

Compiler Design B 26/02/2024 8588 Em 116

Data Mining & Pattern Warehousing A 27/02/2024 8:2,)88 Em 115
Data Mining & Pattern Warehousing B 27/02/2024 8588 Em 116
Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning A 28/02/2024 8123,38 im 115
Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning B 28/02/2024 8588 im 116
Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) A 20/02/2024 8%88 m 115
Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) B 29/02/2024 8588 im 116

Note:
Batch: A will cover enrollment numbers from 01 to 32 and Bach: B will cover enrollment numbers from 33 to rest.
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Open Category | (VI Semester, 111 Year)

Subject Code Subject Name Date Time e
Number

o 04:00 PM

Copy to:
1. Departmental Web Coordinator for uploading in webpage
2. Class Coordinators for sharing with their respective classes
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